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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 10 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
7/7/18 - 11:06 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. SHARDAKOVA, Viktoria 03 Khabarovsk 32.30 587 Q
2. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 32.66 568 Q
3. FILIPOVIC, Gracija 02 Jug 34.09 500 Q
4. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 35.42 445
5. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 42.46 258

DSQ KOCHKUROVA, Alisa 02 Khabarovsk 31.34

13 - 14 years

1. POPA, Leona 04 Baia Mare 33.47 528 Q
2. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.68 518 Q
3. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budva 34.22 494 R
4. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 Budva 36.58 404
5. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 36.61 403
6. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.14 386
7. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 42.97 249

DSQ BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 51.50

11 - 12 years

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.21 453
2. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva 40.69 294
3. VAS, Andjela 06 Arena 2015 42.06 266
4. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 44.91 218
5. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 52.04 140
6. KULJACA, Iva 07 Budva 56.46 110
7. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Budva 1:06.17 68

9 - 10 years

1. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 46.57 196
2. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 47.66 183
3. SOKOLI, Mei 09 Eagles 50.02 158
4. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 52.50 136

DSQ RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Budva 1:00.94

Open

1. SHARDAKOVA, Viktoria 03 Khabarovsk 32.30 587 Q
2. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 32.66 568 Q
3. MARKOVIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina 32.88 557 Q
4. BELUGINA, Evgenia 01 Khabarovsk 33.02 550 Q
5. LESKOVAR, Neza 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.11 545 Q
6. POPA, Leona 04 Baia Mare 33.47 528 Q
7. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.68 518 Q
8. FILIPOVIC, Gracija 02 Jug 34.09 500 Q
9. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.12 498 R

10. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budva 34.22 494 R
11. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.21 453
12. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 35.42 445
13. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 Budva 36.58 404
14. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 36.61 403
15. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.14 386
16. GARGOVIC, Ema 99 Budva 37.78 367
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 10, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva 40.69 294
18. VAS, Andjela 06 Arena 2015 42.06 266
19. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 42.46 258
20. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 42.97 249
21. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 44.91 218
22. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 46.57 196
23. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 47.66 183
24. SOKOLI, Mei 09 Eagles 50.02 158
25. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 52.04 140
26. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 52.50 136
27. KULJACA, Iva 07 Budva 56.46 110
28. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Budva 1:06.17 68
29. SOKOLI, Lailia 11 Eagles 1:08.65 61

DSQ KOCHKUROVA, Alisa 02 Khabarovsk 31.34
DSQ BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 51.50
DSQ RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Budva 1:00.94


